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Welcome to our special event!

We're excited to have you join us for the co-location of two leading global brands: ‘Fi
Global for food ingredients and ‘ProPak’ for food processing and packaging, now known as
ProPak MENA and Fi Africa.

The packaging industry and ingredients are crucial for the growth of the F&B
manufacturing industry in Egypt and Africa. They drive innovation, efficiency, and overall
progress in the sector. To focus on these crucial elements, we have decided to phase out
from Africa Food Manufacturing and concentrate on our two leading brands, ProPak and
Fi.

ProPak is a premier exhibition specializing in food processing and packaging, showcasing
various technologies, equipment, and solutions. Fi is a leading global exhibition focused
on innovative and healthy ingredients, as well as the latest food industry innovations. Both
events are trusted platforms for industry professionals to connect, learn, and explore new
opportunities.

By concentrating our resources on ProPak and Fi, we ensure a specialized and tailored
experience for participants, addressing the specific challenges and opportunities in Egypt
and Africa’s packaging and ingredients sectors.

This year, we expect over 10,000 visitors from the region and more than 300 exhibitors
from 20+ countries, offering a diverse group of industry professionals a chance to explore
trends, network, and form partnerships.

We recommend attending the Fi conference, which focuses on innovative and healthy
ingredients and market innovations in Africa. While the ProPak conference covers topics
such as water treatment, energy-saving techniques, food safety in packaging, digital supply
chain management, and the impact of Al on factory production.

Don’t miss our Women Networking BreakFast, a special event in partnership with the
Women of Egypt Network and supported by the USAID Business Egypt program. It aims
to unite and empower women in the F&B industry, providing networking opportunities and
discussions on women’'s empowerment.

To optimize attendee experiences, we have introduced a matchmaking program to
facilitate pre-arranged meetings between participants from Africa & the Middle East and
VIP buyers from Egypt. This program helps attendees make the most of their time at the
event.

We extend our heartfelt thanks to our partners and sponsors for their support in making

Fi Africa and ProPak MENA a memorable occasion. Your contributions are essential to the
success of this event. Once again, welcome to Fi Africa and ProPak MENA. We look forward
to seeing you onsite and hope you have a successful and enjoyable experience with us!

Mostapha Khalil
Group Exhibition Director

Our Commitment to Sustainability

We want to play a role in helping the market to improve
its sustainability by connecting people with the networks
and knowledge to help solve the big challenges in the
energy sector. Being a sustainable business is central to
how we run our events, how we make decisions and how
we do business every day.

Lead Retrieval

Our lead retrieval system is a feature that enables you
to exchange contact details with your connections using
only your phone, for easy access and storage.

Make sure when you register to access your visitor !
portal to be able to view your digital badge, scan
exhibitor’'s QR codes and exchange info digitally. No
more business cards or printed papers needed! Enjoy a
seamless experience at the show.

About the organiser

i ) informa markets

Informa Markets creates platforms for industries and specialist markets to trade,
innovate and grow. We provide marketplace participants around the globe with
opportunities to engage, experience and do business through face-to-face exhibitions,
targeted digital services and actionable data solutions. We connect buyers and sellers
across more than a dozen global verticals, including Pharmaceuticals, Food, Medical
Technology and Infrastructure. As the world's leading market-making company, we bring
a diverse range of specialist markets to life, unlocking opportunities and helping them to
thrive 365 days of the year.

For more information, please visit informamarkets.com

Fi Africa & ProPak MENA
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’ .. & General Information

Admission:
Admission to Fi Africa and ProPak MENA is restricted to professional trade visitors only.

Children under the age of 16 are not permitted to enter the exhibition. Admission is free

of charge to professional trade visitors who have registered online or produced a valid
business card while registering onsite.

Opening Times:

Sunday 28 May 2023
Monday 29 May 2023

Tuesday 30 May 2023

Car Parking:

Ample car parking spaces are available adjacent to the venue.

Catering:

Catering points offering a selection of hot & cold meals, drinks and light refreshments
located throughout the venue.

Visit our sustainability area at the end of halls 1 & 2.

Accessibility:
All exhibition halls, meeting rooms and public areas are accessible by wheelchair. Toilets
for special abilities individuals are available throughout the venue access.

First Aid:

For medical attention, please report to the organizer’s office located on the mezzanine
level.

Organiser’s Office:
The Organiser’s office is located on the mezzanine level.

Prayer Rooms:
Male and female prayer rooms with washing facilities are located on the mezzanine level.

Press OFffice:
The press office is located on the mezzanine level.

Prohibitions:

m The organisers reserve the right to refuse admission or to order the expulsion of any
person whose conduct, in their opinion, renders this course of actions necessary.

® Canvassing for orders by unauthorised persons is prohibited and will necessitate
expulsion.

® No handbills or placards may be affixed to any part of the building or site area.

m No material, printed or otherwise, may be distributed in any part of the site without the
express permission of the organisers.

Smoking:
In accordance with the law, smoking is prohibited throughout the venue.
Toilets:

Ladies and gents’ toilets are located throughout the venue and can be accessed from the
mezzanine level and the foyer of hall 2.

Disclaimer:

Details published in this guide are based on information supplied by exhibitors. The
organisers can accept no responsibility for inaccurate or misleading information,
although every effort has been made to ensure that information is accurate at the time
of printing. The event guide and all the data contained within it are sole property of
Informa Markets and may not be copied or used for any purpose without the express
permission of Informa Markets.

Fi Africa & ProPak MENA
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Show Features:

1. ProPak MENA conference offers a unique opportunity for industry
professionals to come together and discuss the latest trends and innovations in smart
packaging and processing. The conference is specifically focused on water treatment
and water management, energy saving, food safety in packaging, digital supply chain
management and Al and its impact on factory production.

2. Fi Africa conference is a distinctive learning experience is provided through the
well-diversified content presented by high-profile experts and leaders in the industry.
You will learn more about innovative, healthy, and plant-based ingredients, food security,
and so much more.

3. Matchmaking lounge & hosted buyers is designed to connect industry
professionals and help them identify potential business partners. This service provides
a platform for manufacturers, suppliers, and other industry professionals to connect,
network, and explore new business opportunities.

4. Opening Tour/VIP Tour: opening ceremony and VIP tour offer a unique and
exclusive opportunity for industry professionals, government officials and ministers to be
among the first to explore the exhibition and experience the energy and excitement of
the show.

5. women Networking Breakfast: In partnership with Women of Egypt Network,
and with the support of USAID Business Egypt program, Fi Africa & ProPak MENA's
Women Networking Breakfast is an exceptional event designed to unite and empower
women in the industry, and give them the chance to network, connect, and discuss
important issues related to women's empowerment. The event is an opportunity for
women to discuss their role in the F&B industry and share their challenges and how they
overcame it for inspiration.

The networking breakfast is hosting 10 keynote speakers from the industry, at the top of
their careers, and 100 delegates.

6. Packaging Training: In partnership with USAID Business Egypt program, ProPak
MENA Packaging Technical Workshops will host 6 international top professionals in

the packaging industry who manage Packaging associations in several countries. The
workshop is CPD certified and will provide attendees with knowledge and techniques to
implement in their packaging manufacturing businesses that would help them take their
products to the next level of sustainability and quality.

[ . Arab Star Pack Awards Ceremony: Informa Markets, LibanPack and UNIDO,
are introducing a new industrial packaging competition, Arab StarPack Professional,
for industries and professionals in the Arab region. The objective of Arab StarPack
Professional is to increase awareness on current packaging trends from the aspects of
marketing, functionality, and sustainability to enable Arab industries to keep up with
global packaging trends and to ensure compliance with international standards and
regulations in packaging and labelling.

8. Roundtable Discussion: Theme: “Accelerating the Growth of the Food
Manufacturing Industry in Africa.”

Informa Markets Egypt, LibanPack, UNDIO, and the Chamber of Printing and Packaging,
are hosting this roundtable discussion to bring together regional key stakeholders from
the food and packaging industries. This discussion aims to promote innovation, increase
efficiency, and drive growth in the food manufacturing industry in Africa.

0. Launching the Plant-based Ingredients Sector: Whether during the
conference or by meeting exhibition partners who specialize in the production of plant-
based ingredients and food, we are spreading knowledge about the rising plant-based
ingredients industry, growth opportunities, setting strategies when entering new
markets. we are also shedding the light on plant-based ingredients that are now used as
a substitute for a healthier consumption and demonstrating the benefits of getting into
the industry.

Fi Africa & ProPak MENA
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Date Time Features
28-May 10:00-11:00 Fi Africa & ProPak MENA Opening Ceremony and VIP
Tour

Location: hall 1
28-May 13:00-15:30 Roundtable

Chambers and associations board meeting

Location: Plaza (space between the 2 exhibitions where
there is the smoking area / prayer area and connection
between Fi Africa & ProPak MENA) then escalator to first
floor

29-May 19:30-22:00 Gala Dinner and Arab StarPack Awards Ceremony

Location: Dusit new Cairo
30-May 10:00-13:45 Women Networking BreakFfast

Location: Fi Africa conference hall: Hall 2, B40 at the left
end of Fi Africa exhibition

Throughout the 3 days

11:00-18.30 Conference Sessions

If you have a scheduled conference speaking slot, please
head to the conference halls located at the end of the
exhibition halls

Fi Africa Conference: Hall 2, B40 at the left end of Fi Africa
exhibition

ProPak MENA conference: Hall 1 H1.B60 at the left end of
ProPak MENA exhibition

11:00-18.30 Matchmaking Program

Location: H1.H.60, at the right end of ProPak MENA
exhibition hall

11:00-15:30 ProPak MENA Packaging Technical Workshop

Location: Plaza (space between the 2 exhibitions where
there is the smoking area / prayer area and connection
between Fi Africa & ProPak MENA) then escalator to first
floor

Women's Networking BreakFfast 2023
30 May 2023.

The Women'’s Networking Breakfast features a selection of the industry’s leading voices,
showcasing the female food professionals who are making change in the field of F&B and
preparing our planet for the future. The event is open to male and female professionals
and will take place in-person on the morning of 30 May 2023.

The objective of the event is two-fold. Inform and engage/networking. To accomplish
that the event will include three sessions:

1. Presentations by four distinguished leaders of the industry. This session focuses on
building a sustainable food system by giving food professionals practical advice about
how to build and manage successful diversity and inclusion strategies. It will also
highlight the women who are trailblazing the future of food industry.

2. Panel of food professionals who will answer questions from the audience and the
panel moderator.

3. Amingling session with the objective of helping both participants and presenters
build and/or expand their respective social or professional networks.

Attendees can expect to engage with a selection of the industry’s brightest minds
and key stakeholders striving to build a more sustainable food system.

Schedule of Events

10:00 - 10:15 Signing in and taking name tags

10:15 -=0Ongoing Brunch

10:30-11:30:

Session One: Presentations (10 minutes per speaker — Total 60 minutes)
Speakers

1- Rawya Mansour 2- Dr. Yomna El Sheridy 3- Marwa Hussein

4- Christine Backledge 5- Rose Ronoh 6- Soha Atallah

11:30-1:05:

Session Two: Panel Discussion (10 minutes each to answer questions from
moderator + 15 minutes to answer questions from attendees)

1:05-2:00

Speakers

1-Basma Shams 2- Iglal Mahmoud 3- May Helmy

4- Menna Shahin 5- Ghada Fouad 6- Passant Fouad

Mingling /Networking

Fi Africa & ProPak MENA
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Dear Attendee,

Welcome to Fi Africa 2023!

| am excited to invite you to Cairo for this year’s edition of Fi Africa co-located with
ProPak MENA. Join your community of F&B industry tastemakers to discover new
ingredients and innovative packaging & processing solutions.

Egypt is projected to become one of the world’s top 10 leading economies by 2030. In
just a few years, the country has undergone a drastic economic transformation focused
on restoring the competitiveness of its food ingredients market. Today, Egypt is quickly
emerging as a key hub for regional food exports in North Africa, home to a thriving
processed food industry which has been attracting investment from major multinationals.

Fi Africa is the one-stop destination for F&B professionals from Africa & the Middle
East to source innovative ingredients, processing & packaging equipment, and logistic
solutions. This year, over 10,000 visitors and 350 top suppliers, including Sabater,
Kerry, Roha, Synthite, Taiyo and Lactalis, among many others, will gather over the three
days to do business, network, and discover the latest industry trends.

On that note, | highly recommend that you take the time to explore our wide range of
onsite features, including our Hosted Buyer Programme, designed to connect food &
beverage suppliers with top buyers seeking to expand their business, the new Women's
Networking Breakfast, Matchmaking Programme and much more.

We have partnered with MENA Food Safety Associates (MEFOSA) to be our official
conference partner and bring you insights into all the latest trends and challenges facing
the industry today. Check out our conference agenda to learn more about the programme
and speakers.

Finally, ahead of the show, | would like to extend a big thank you to our valued visitors,
exhibitors, suppliers, government authorities, associations and supporting organisations
joining our efforts to make Fi Africa 2023 a memorable one!

| wish you a successful, profitable, and most importantly, enjoyable time with us in Cairo.
Looking forward to welcoming you to one of our upcoming events this year or to Fi Africa
once again next May.

Celine Charlot
Brand Manager Asia & Africa-Middle East Events
Health & Nutrition | Food Ingredients Global

Africa  informamarkets
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Fi Africa Conference

Time

Agenda

Day 1: May 28 2023

Topic

Speaker name

Affiliation

Following the rising consumer awareness and demand concerning what they consume, discover
healthy ingredients replacing previously used ingredients, usages of functional foods, and also
new technology in processing the ingredients as well as the latest food safety practices in
making these ingredients.

11:00 11:30
11:30 12:15
12:15 12:45
12:45 1:15
1:15 1:45
1:45 2:15
2:15  2:45

Ingredients Tech

Innova’s Top 10 Trends for
the F&B industry

Food Safety & Ingredients

Lean Manufacturing in the
Food Industry.

Understanding Functional
ingredients and the
functional foods consumer
in Africa

Recent and Future
Trends in Food Safety
Management

Food Safety cultures within
Factories

Beshoy Safawat

Anatolis Vozinis

Prof. Dr. H.C.
Huub Lelieveld

Ahmed Hussein

Emily Ann Smith

Dr. Mohamed
Mohamady

Ahmed Sakr
Aya Amer

Mohamed Wahby

Quality and food safety
Director at Smiley’s food
industry & Smiley’s Bakery

Business Development
Manager - Innova Market
Insights

Founder of the European
Hygienic Engineering and
Design Group (EHEDG)

African Accreditation
Operation Manager at HSA

group

Content and Editorial
Executive at FMCG Gurus

Managing director at
TAKAMOL consulting

Quality and food safety
manager- Middle
East & Africa at Mars

Regional Quality Lead for

MEA at Mars
QFS leader at Mars

20

2:45

3:15

Dairy Quality Excellence
Journey

Soud Zaki
John C.Hughes

Quality Product
Development VP at Beyti &
the Senior Manager, Client
Support EMEA at AIB
international

Shedding the light on plant-based ingredients that are now used as a substitute for a healthier
consumption and also demonstrating the benefits of getting into the industry

3:15

3:45

4:15
4:45

5:15

3:45

4:15

4:45
5:15

6:30

High Quality Cassava

Flour and other cassava
products from Ghana; a
new paradigm in the Global
consumer market

How the trajectory in

Plant Based WILL follow a
different path than Western
markets

An insight into the vegan
food industry

MEA market overview and
how to position Egypt to
source plant protein in the
world market

Prof. Charles
Tortoe

Sanjay Sethi,
Stephen Macken
Leanna Noel Mix

BREAK

Passant Fouad

Amr Bishara

Sanjay Sethi

Khaled
Abdelhamid

Chairman of the Cassava
Value Chains Strategic
Committee (VCSC)

Executive director of PBFIA
Business Development
Director, Meat EUM

Director of Marketing, Middle
East at Kerry

External communications
director at Juhayna
Marketing director at
Juhayna

Executive director of PBFIA
Customer Innovation

Manager for Egypt & Levant
at Cargill

Fi Africa 2023
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Time

Day 2: May 29* 2023

Topic

Speaker name

Affiliation

The African Seasoning and Spices Market is projected to witness a CAGR of 3.78% during the
forecast period (2022-2027).
Africa’s food market is expected to grow more than triple to $1 trillion by 2030, which would
support trade contingencies for farmers, food processors, and agribusinesses, with Egypt being
one of the world’s fastest growing markets for food and agricultural products. It also has one of

the largest manufacturing bases in Africa, offering huge business potential.

10:30

11:00

11:30
12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

11:00

11:30

12:00
12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

The role of the Egyptian
Organization for
Standardization and
Quality in the field of
food manufacturing and
"Codex"

Food Safety & Quality
infrastructure & standards
development in Africa

Leveraging the Africa

Continental Free Trade Area

to achieve Food Security in
Africa

Role of Innovation for
Providing Health through
Food for Africa

Transformational
leadership in Food business
Organizations

A glimpse on food in the
african market

TCCIA Roles in Facilitating
Trade and Investments with
Tanzania

Hanan Fouad
Hamed

Dr. Ashraf
Elzoheiry

Rose Ronoh

Radwa Bahgat

Amira Mousa

Prof Adewale
Olusegun Obadina

Edmund Mkwawa

Head of food standardisation
department, EOS.

ZDC Consulting Manging
Director

Economist and Founder of
TradeSmart Consult Ltd

Marketing Director for
Essential Dairy & Plant
Based at Danone Egypt

Sustainability Consultant at
B Corp Certificate

Professor of food safety and
biotechnology, department
of food science and
technology, at the federal
university of agriculture
Nigeria

Acting president of
Tanzania Chamber of
Commerce, Industry and
Agriculture(TCCIA)
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2:30

3:00

3:30

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

Supply Chain most recent
Challenges

Growth & opportunities in
Food Investments in Africa

Opportunities and
challenges of forming and
sustaining food science and
technology associations in
Africa

Development of the Food
and Beverage Industry in
Africa

The Egyptian ingredients
manufacturing market and
the uprising investment
opportunities

MSMEDA'’s role in growing
starutups in the food
manufacturing industry

Macroeconomy’s effect on
the food sector

Financial opportunities and
funding investments

Evolution of food sector
trade, and avenue to
growth

Adham Salem

Mostafa Nabil

Prof. George Ooko
Abong

Dr Bola Osinowo

Ashraf EL
Gazayerli

Ahmed El Kenany

Mohamed Youssef

Hoda Sabry

Tamer Mosalam

Group Supply Chain &
Procurement Director at
Wadi Group

Managing partner at SME
consulting

President Food Science
& Technology Platform of
Kenya

Vice President- NIFST

Chairman Chamber of Food
Industries - Executive Board
Member Unilever Mashreq

Senior Manager - Industrial
Projects Department and
Technological Support -
Micro, Small, and Medium
Enterprises Development
Agency ( MSMEDA)

Chairman & CEO Dcode
Economic & Financial
Consulting

Financing & Banking Expert
- EBRD GEFF

Chief Executive Officer
& Board Member at Misr
Investment & Export
Development Co. S.A.E
Subsidiary of Egyptian
Banks Consortia

Fi Africa 2023
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Day 3: May 30* 2023

Time Topic Speaker name Affiliation
Track 5
Addressing the food security issue

2:15  2:45 The role of technology in Menna Shahin Founder of Tekeya App
reducing food waste and
the economic benefit of it

2:45  3:15 How can supply chain Dr. Mohamed Supply chain & Logistics
solutions help in food EIBanna Partner — SME Consulting
security

3:15  3:45 Fighting Food Waste Randa Habib Principal Consultant- RAPID
-What's in it for me? Consultancy

3:45 4:15 How are food Mohamed Director Egyptian Food Bank
manufacturers connected Elkaramany Growth Lab
to the nutrition programs

4:15  4:45 How food safety & quality  Christine L Consultant and Founder of
standards contribute Blackledge AgraAfrica
to food security and
sustainability in Africa

4:45 5:15 Food safety role when Atef Idriss CEO MEFOSA

addressing food security

Closing Remarks

24
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Fi Africa Exhibitors List

(A_Z) CHONGQING CHUANDONG CHEMICAL (GROUP) CO., China H2.E35
LTD

Conference Area Egypt H1.B60

Darmstadt Gida Kaplama Malz SAN Turkiye H2.C35

DE LIGHT Egypt H2.K31

Dezhou Gushen Protein Technology Co.,Ltd. China H2.A12
Company Name Country Booth _ L

Dolkem Kimya A.S. Turkiye H2.C32
3M IMPORT AND EXPORT Egypt H2.F21 Dycron Colourchem PVT Limited. India H2.A30
A.h.a. International Co., Ltd China H2.A15 EDFR Trade Egypt H2 k12
Aarkay Food Products Ltd India H2.E32 Egy Dairy The Egyptian Company for Dairy Products Egypt H2.F20
ABCHEM For Raw Pharmaceutical Material Egypt H2.D40 and Food Addictives
Al Garas Food Ingredients-Bell Foods Egypt H2.F10 Egyptian German Co. for Food Industry & Drying Egypt H2.k11
Al Garas For Spices & Herbs Egypt H2.F30 El Wafaa Food Industries Egypt H2.G21
Al Shaheen For Trading And Industry Egypt H1.E40 Elbostan for food development Egypt H2.k16
Alexandria for trade & marine Egypt H2.J21 Elnasr For Gelatin Egypt H2.B12
Al-Furasn International For Food Industries Egypt H2.D21 EVAROM GIDA KATKI MADDELERI SAN. TIC. LTD.STI.  Tiirkiye H2.k15
Allied Chemical Group Egypt H2.G20 falcon trading Egypt H2.A9
AlLmera Foods Egypt H2.G10 Foodchem International Corporation China H2.A16
Alpha International Co. Egypt H1.C11 FOODING GROUP LIMITED China H2.B39
Ambe Phytoextracts Pvt. Ltd India H2.D33 GANSU KINBO INDUSTRY CO.,LTD China H2.K37
Andritz AG Austria H2.E34 Global Business Supplies Egypt H2.k10
Angel Yeast Egypt Co Ltd Egypt H2.E42 Global Merchants India H2.K30
APOTEC BAY Botanical Extracts Egypt H2.J11 Guangdong Kenwei Intellectualized Machinery Co., Ltd.  China H1.E44
Arab African Trading Center ( AATC ) Egypt H2.H20 Guangxi Jinyuan Biochemical Industial Co.,Ltd. China H2.F42
Aromatic Flavors & Fragrances S.A.E Egypt H2.D20 Guangzhou Cardlo Biotechnology Co. Ltd. China H2.E44
Arshine Food Co., Ltd. China H2.B33 Handyware Industries South Africa H2.D50
Awa Food Solutions Egypt H2.D02 HANGZHOU ALLY FOOD TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. China H2.J45
AWELL INGREDIENTS CO.LTD China H2.A18 Hangzhou MingBao Bio-Tech Co.,Ltd China H2.K38
BAOLINGBAO BIOLOGY CO., LTD China H2.J42 HANGZHOU ZANYU OLEO TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. China H2.B34
Bureau Veritas Egypt H2.G41 Harraz for Food Industry & Natural Products Egypt H2.A01
Changmao Biochemical Engineering Co.,ltd China H2.B36 HASHEM BROTHERS FOR ESSENTIAL OILS Egypt H2.G31
Chemiteczymes Egypt H2.B20 HEBEI GUANGXIANG PHARMACEUTICAL CO.,LTD. China H2.F44
Chemitex Egypt For Trading & Agencies S.A.E Egypt H2.F31 Hebei Yunsheng Biological Technology Co., Ltd. China H2.E43
CHENGDU ROOT INDUSTRY CO.LTD China H2.K36 HENAN CHEMSINO INDUSTRY CO.,LTD China H2.B31
China Chamber Of Commerce For Imp & Exp Of China H2.F51 Hong Kong Sinoexpo Informa Markets Ltd China H2.C33
Medicines & Health Products Hong Kong Sinoexpo Informa Markets Ltd China H2.G50
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Hong Kong Sinoexpo Informa Markets Ltd
Hong Kong Sinoexpo Informa Markets Ltd
Hong Kong Sinoexpo Informa Markets Ltd
Hong Kong Sinoexpo Informa Markets Ltd
Hong Kong Sinoexpo Informa Markets Ltd
Hong Kong Sinoexpo Informa Markets Ltd
Hong Kong Sinoexpo Informa Markets Ltd
Hunters For Software, Trade & Supply chain
Interstarch s.r.o.

Jaffan For Import & Commercial Agencies ( Jaffan Group

)
JIANGSU QISONG FOOD TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

JIANGXI HENGDING FOOD CO.,LTD
Kamena Products Corporation

L.I.LE for General Trade & Distribution
Lasenor Emul. S.L.

LIANYUNGANG LONGTAIWEI FOOD INGREDIENTS
CO., LTD

Malkara Birlik Sut Ve Sut Mamulleri
Mashreq For Business Development
MASKEM EGYPT

Mazex Export & Import

Misr Food Additives

Nantong Changhai Food Additive Co.,Ltd
Ningxia Qiyuan Pharmaceutical Co Ltd
OGNAR GIDA ITH.IHR.SAN.TIC.A.S
Orkila Egypt Chemicals S.a.e.

Orkin Egypt Group

Pearl Group Corporation

Polaries Raw Materials Trade

PT Lautan Natural Krimerindo

Pure Crystal Salt

QINGDAO ZHENGTAIXIN TRADE CO., LTD.
Qores SRL

Raj Baker’s Field For Food Industries
Ramon Sabater S.A.U

Redachem Egypt

Roha Dyechem Egypt

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Egypt

Czechia

Egypt

China
China
Egypt
Egypt
Spain
China

Tuarkiye
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
China
China
Turkiye
Egypt
Egypt
Viet Nam
Egypt
Indonesia
Egypt
China
[taly
Egypt
Spain
Egypt
Egypt

H2.G50
H2.G50
H2.D52
H2.D52
H2.G51
H2.G51
H2.G51
H2.A31
H2.E33
H2.J10

H2.B37
H2.A14
H2.E20
H2.D11
H2.E31
H2.K39

H2.C30
H2.C10
H2.B10
H2.D10
H2.E10
H2.B35
H2.J44

H2.C34
H2.J20

H2.C31
H2.D36
H2.G40
H2.E30
H2.K13
H2.A11
H2.D35
H2.J30

H2.D34
H2.D01
H2.C21
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RUNDA FOOD TECHNOLOGY (SHANDONG) CO., LTD
RZBC (JUXIAN) CO., LTD.

Sel San Urunler TC Vepazarlama AS

SHANDONG ENSIGN INDUSTRY CO,, LTD.
Shandong Kunda Biotechnology Company Limited
SHANDONG WONDERFUL BIOTECH CO.,LTD
Shanghai B&L international Co.,Ltd.

Shanghai Freemen Europe B.V.

Shanghai Tianjia Biochemical Co.,Ltd

Shenzhen Youpeng Packaging Products Co.,Ltd

Star Hi Herbs Pvt Ltd.

Sustainability Area

Synthite Industries (P) Ltd

TAIYO GMBH

TAIZHOU FULIDA ELECTROMECHANICAL CO.,LTD
Taj Misr Foods

Tiba Starch & Glucose Manufacturing Company S.A.E
UGC Pharma

United Qil Processing & Packaging

United Oils & Foods Co. (Unioil)

U-PAC CO.,LIMITED

Vibfast Pigments Pvt. Ltd

Vijayakrishna Spices Private Limited

WUXI R AND D CHEMCIAL CO.,LTD.

Xiamen Tianyuan Food Co.,Ltd

Xtreme Blue for Industry and Commercial Agencies
XUZHOU HENGXING CHEMICAL CO.,LTD

Yearrakarn Co,.Ltd

ZhangjiagangCity wanjin Machinery Co., Ltd

Zhong Hua Fang Da (Int’l) Investment Development Ltd

China
China
Tuarkiye
China
China
China
China
Netherlands
China
China
India
Egypt
India
Germany
China
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
China
India
India
China
China
Egypt
China
Thailand
China

Hong Kong, S.A.R.,
China

Fi Africa 2023

H2.A17
H2.A10
H2.H40
H2.J41

H2.K33
H2.J43

H1.D22
H2.D31
H2.J40

H1.D24
H2.D53
H1.EGO
H2.A02
H2.D30
H1.J30

H2.H33
H2.C20
H2.H30
H2.HO1
H2.H10
H1.E45
H2.D32
H2.J31

H2.B30
H2.K35
H2.G30
H2.F43
H2.k14
H1.E43
H2.H32
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Fi Africa Exhibitors (By Country)

Fi Africa

- - Company Name Country Booth

EXh I b Ito rs I n d ex Andritz AG Austria H2.E34
A.h.a. International Co., Ltd China H2.A15
Arshine Food Co., Ltd. China H2.B33

( by Co u nt rY) AWELL INGREDIENTS CO.LTD China H2.A18
BAOLINGBAO BIOLOGY CO., LTD China H2.J42
Changmao Biochemical Engineering Co.,ltd China H2.B36
CHENGDU ROOT INDUSTRY CO.,LTD China H2.K36
China Chamber Of Commerce For Imp & Exp Of Medicines China H2.F51
& Health Products
CHONGQING CHUANDONG CHEMICAL (GROUP) CO., China H2.E35
LTD
Dezhou Gushen Protein Technology Co.,Ltd. China H2.A12
Foodchem International Corporation China H2.A16
FOODING GROUP LIMITED China H2.B39
GANSU KINBO INDUSTRY CO.,LTD China H2.K37
Guangdong Kenwei Intellectualized Machinery Co., Ltd. China H1.E44
Guangxi Jinyuan Biochemical Industial Co.,Ltd. China H2.F42
Guangzhou Cardlo Biotechnology Co. Ltd. China H2.E44
HANGZHOU ALLY FOOD TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. China H2.J45
Hangzhou MingBao Bio-Tech Co.,Ltd China H2.K38
HANGZHOU ZANYU OLEO TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. China H2.B34
HEBEI GUANGXIANG PHARMACEUTICAL CO.,LTD. China H2.F44
Hebei Yunsheng Biological Technology Co., Ltd. China H2.E43
Hebei Yunsheng Biological Technology Co., Ltd. China H2.E43
HENAN CHEMSINO INDUSTRY CO.,LTD China H2.B31
Hong Kong Sinoexpo Informa Markets Ltd China H2.C33
Hong Kong Sinoexpo Informa Markets Ltd China H2.G50
Hong Kong Sinoexpo Informa Markets Ltd China H2.G50
Hong Kong Sinoexpo Informa Markets Ltd China H2.G50
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Hong Kong Sinoexpo Informa Markets Ltd

Hong Kong Sinoexpo Informa Markets Ltd

Hong Kong Sinoexpo Informa Markets Ltd

Hong Kong Sinoexpo Informa Markets Ltd

Hong Kong Sinoexpo Informa Markets Ltd
JIANGSU QISONG FOOD TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
JIANGXI HENGDING FOOD CO.,LTD

LIANYUNGANG LONGTAIWEI FOOD INGREDIENTS CO,,
LTD

Nantong Changhai Food Additive Co.,Ltd

Ningxia Qiyuan Pharmaceutical Co Ltd

QINGDAO ZHENGTAIXIN TRADE CO., LTD.
RUNDA FOOD TECHNOLOGY (SHANDONG) CO., LTD
RZBC (JUXIAN) CO., LTD.

SHANDONG ENSIGN INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
Shandong Kunda Biotechnology Company Limited
SHANDONG WONDERFUL BIOTECH CO.,LTD
Shanghai B&L international Co.,Ltd.

Shanghai Tianjia Biochemical Co.,Ltd

Shenzhen Youpeng Packaging Products Co.,Ltd
TAIZHOU FULIDA ELECTROMECHANICAL CO.,LTD
U-PAC CO.,LIMITED

WUXI R AND D CHEMCIAL CO.,LTD.

Xiamen Tianyuan Food Co.,Ltd

XUZHOU HENGXING CHEMICAL CO.,LTD
ZhangjiagangCity wanjin Machinery Co., Ltd

Zhong Hua Fang Da (Int’l) Investment Development Ltd
Interstarch s.r.o.

3M IMPORT AND EXPORT

ABCHEM For Raw Pharmaceutical Material

Al Garas Food Ingredients-Bell Foods

Al Garas For Spices & Herbs

Al Shaheen For Trading And Industry

Alexandria for trade & marine

Al-Furasn International For Food Industries

Allied Chemical Group

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Czechia
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt

H2.D52
H2.D52
H2.G51
H2.G51
H2.G51
H2.B37
H2.A14
H2.K39

H2.B35
H2.J44

H2.A11
H2.A17
H2.A10
H2.J41

H2.K33
H2.J43

H1.D22
H2.J40

H1.D24
H1.J30

H1.E45
H2.B30
H2.K35
H2.F43
H1.E43
H2.H32
H2.E33
H2.F21
H2.D40
H2.F10
H2.F30
H1.E40
H2.J21

H2.D21
H2.G20

ALmera Foods

Alpha International Co.

Angel Yeast Egypt Co Ltd

APOTEC BAY Botanical Extracts
Arab African Trading Center ( AATC)
Aromatic Flavors & Fragrances S.A.E
Awa Food Solutions

Bureau Veritas

Chemiteczymes

Chemitex Egypt For Trading & Agencies S.A.E
Conference Area

DE LIGHT

EDFR Trade

Egy Dairy The Egyptian Company for Dairy Products and
Food Addictives

Egyptian German Co. for Food Industry & Drying
El Wafaa Food Industries

Elbostan for food development

Elnasr For Gelatin

falcon trading

Global Business Supplies

Harraz for Food Industry & Natural Products
HASHEM BROTHERS FOR ESSENTIAL OILS
Hunters For Software, Trade & Supply chain
Jaffan For Import & Commercial Agencies (Jaffan Group )
Kamena Products Corporation

L.I.E for General Trade & Distribution

Mashreq For Business Development

MASKEM EGYPT

Mazex Export & Import

Misr Food Additives

Orkila Egypt Chemicals S.a.e.

Orkin Egypt Group

Polaries Raw Materials Trade

Pure Crystal Salt

Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt

Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt

H2.G10
H1.C11
H2.E42
H2.J11

H2.H20
H2.D20
H2.D02
H2.G41
H2.B20
H2.F31
H1.B60
H2.K31
H2.k12

H2.F20

H2.k1l1
H2.G21
H2.kle
H2.B12
H2.A9
H2.k10
H2.A01
H2.G31
H2.A31
H2.J10
H2.E20
H2.D11
H2.C10
H2.B10
H2.D10
H2.E10
H2.J20
H2.C31
H2.G40
H2.K13
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Raj Baker’s Field For Food Industries Egypt H2.J30

Redachem Egypt Egypt H2.D01
Roha Dyechem Egypt Egypt H2.C21
Sustainability Area Egypt H1.E60
Taj Misr Foods Egypt H2.H33
Tiba Starch & Glucose Manufacturing Company S.A.E Egypt H2.C20
UGC Pharma Egypt H2.H30
United Oil Processing & Packaging Egypt H2.HO1
United Oils & Foods Co. (Unioil) Egypt H2.H10
Xtreme Blue for Industry and Commercial Agencies Egypt H2.G30
TAIYO GMBH Germany H2.D30
Aarkay Food Products Ltd India H2.E32
Ambe Phytoextracts Pvt. Ltd India H2.D33
Dycron Colourchem PVT Limited. India H2.A30
Global Merchants India H2.K30
Star Hi Herbs Pvt Ltd. India H2.D53
Synthite Industries (P) Ltd India H2.A02
Vibfast Pigments Pvt. Ltd India H2.D32
Vijayakrishna Spices Private Limited India H2.J31

PT Lautan Natural Krimerindo Indonesia H2.E30
Qores SRL [taly H2.D35
Shanghai Freemen Europe B.V. Netherlands H2.D31
Handyware Industries South Africa H2.D50
Lasenor Emul. S.L. Spain H2.E31
Ramon Sabater S.A.U Spain H2.D34
Yearrakarn Co,.Ltd Thailand H2.k14
Darmstadt Gida Kaplama Malz SAN Turkiye H2.C35
Dolkem Kimya A.S. Turkiye H2.C32
EVAROM GIDA KATKI MADDELERI SAN. TIC. LTD.STI. Turkiye H2.k15
Malkara Birlik Sut Ve Sut Mamulleri Turkiye H2.C30
OGNAR GIDA ITH.IHR.SAN.TIC.A.S Turkiye H2.C34
Sel San Urunler TC Vepazarlama AS Tuarkiye H2.H40
Pearl Group Corporation Viet Nam H2.D36
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Fi Africa Exhibitors Profile

Company Name

3M IMPORT AND EXPORT

A.h.a. International Co., Ltd

Aarkay Food Products Ltd

ABCHEM For Raw Pharmaceutical Material
Al Garas Food Ingredients-Bell Foods

Al Garas For Spices & Herbs

Al Shaheen For Trading And Industry
Alexandria for trade & marine

Al-Furasn International For Food Industries
Allied Chemical Group

AlLmera Foods

Alpha International Co.

Ambe Phytoextracts Pvt. Ltd

Andritz AG

Angel Yeast Egypt Co Ltd

APOTEC BAY Botanical Extracts

Arab African Trading Center ( AATC)
Aromatic Flavors & Fragrances S.A.E
Arshine Food Co., Ltd.

Awa Food Solutions

AWELL INGREDIENTS CO.,LTD
BAOLINGBAO BIOLOGY CO.,, LTD

Bureau Veritas

Changmao Biochemical Engineering Co.,Itd
Chemiteczymes

Chemitex Egypt For Trading & Agencies S.A.E
CHENGDU ROOT INDUSTRY CO.,LTD

China Chamber Of Commerce For Imp & Exp Of Medicines &
Health Products

CHONGQING CHUANDONG CHEMICAL (GROUP) CO., LTD

Profile

https://bit.ly/420mLv6
https:/bit.ly/41Qx89G
https:/bit.ly/3BBNE9
https://bit.ly/42RbD0OC
https://bit.ly/3Inq04s

https://bit.ly/30n53KJ
https:/bit.ly/3WiWwu4

https://bit.ly/42UTfnC

https:/bit.ly/437mkM3

https://bit.lv/3pQj4XxX
https://bit.ly/3pRx6Yu

https://bit.ly/3BlcODi
https://bit.ly/3MgOmxY

https://bit.ly/30mVNX9

https://bit.ly/3Inc6PG
https:/bit.ly/3BExIn0

https://bit.ly/41Qsu2f

https://bit.ly/459PGJJ
https://bit.lv/3MIleBG6i
https://bit.ly/3pWI7sU

https://bit.ly/3Wg5to4
https:/bit.ly/3We3Fft
https:/bit.ly/45eWul4

https://bit.ly/3BD3bG5
https://bit.lyv/3BCWe7Z
https://bit.ly/3MgcSiH

https:/bit.ly/3BBYxIn

https://bit.ly/437nl6P

Conference Area

Darmstadt Gida Kaplama Malz SAN

DE LIGHT

Dezhou Gushen Protein Technology Co.,Ltd.
Dolkem Kimya A.S.

Dycron Colourchem PVT Limited.

EDFR Trade

Egy Dairy The Egyptian Company for Dairy Products and Food

Addictives

Egyptian German Co. for Food Industry & Drying

El Wafaa Food Industries

Elbostan for food development

Elnasr For Gelatin

EVAROM GIDA KATKI MADDELERI SAN. TIC. LTD.STI.
falcon trading

Foodchem International Corporation

FOODING GROUP LIMITED

GANSU KINBO INDUSTRY CO.,LTD

Global Business Supplies

Global Merchants

Guangdong Kenwei Intellectualized Machinery Co., Ltd.
Guangxi Jinyuan Biochemical Industial Co.,Ltd.
Guangzhou Cardlo Biotechnology Co. Ltd.

Handyware Industries

HANGZHOU ALLY FOOD TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Hangzhou MingBao Bio-Tech Co.,Ltd

HANGZHOU ZANYU OLEO TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Harraz for Food Industry & Natural Products

HASHEM BROTHERS FOR ESSENTIAL OILS

HEBEI GUANGXIANG PHARMACEUTICAL CO.,LTD.
Hebei Yunsheng Biological Technology Co., Ltd.
HENAN CHEMSINO INDUSTRY CO.,LTD

Hong Kong Sinoexpo Informa Markets Ltd

Hunters For Software, Trade & Supply chain
Interstarch s.r.o.

Jaffan For Import & Commercial Agencies ( Jaffan Group )
JIANGSU QISONG FOOD TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

https://bit.ly/3pRFbfU
https://bit.ly/45cvB7q
https://bit.ly/31L3DpZ
https:/bit.ly/3WdZpws
https:/bit.ly/3WfdTfk
https:/bit.ly/3MzY7sl

https:/bit.ly/3BBfUt1

https:/bit.ly/43g0imn
https:/bit.ly/3WdPJC5
https://bit.ly/3WdZRe8
https:/bit.ly/45fs7Rs
https://bit.ly/30iTRnF
https:/bit.ly/45gnZRA
https:/bit.ly/30fiMsq
https://bit.ly/3MhBtDV
https://bit.ly/3pPpp58
https:/bit.ly/3WvZko9
https://bit.ly/3MBTrIU
https://bit.ly/3WeOx1g
https://bit.ly/3MkxKFH
https://bit.ly/3ocdhu

https://bit.lyv/3WknJwz
https:/bit.ly/30jxOrB
https://bit.ly/31jgPlIl

https://bit.ly/3WippHO
https://bit.ly/41JkP5P
https:/bit.ly/434RjZe
https://bit.ly/3BEju5C
https://bit.ly/3IpUOS5
https:/bit.ly/3BWkFh3
https://bit.ly/3pK1fc6
https://bit.ly/4202720

Fi Africa 2023

41


https://bit.ly/42OmLv6
https://bit.ly/41Qx8gG
https://bit.ly/3BBNE9p 
https://bit.ly/42RbD0C 
https://bit.ly/3Inq04s 
https://bit.ly/3On53KJ 
https://bit.ly/3WiWwu4 
https://bit.ly/42UTfnC 
https://bit.ly/437mkM3 
https://bit.ly/3pQj4Xg 
https://bit.ly/3pRx6Yu 
https://bit.ly/3BIcODi 
https://bit.ly/3MgOmxY 
https://bit.ly/3OmVNX9 
https://bit.ly/3Inc6PG
https://bit.ly/3BExIn0
https://bit.ly/41Qsu2f
https://bit.ly/45gPGJJ 
https://bit.ly/3MleB6i
https://bit.ly/3pWl7sU 
https://bit.ly/3Wg5to4
https://bit.ly/3We3Fft 
https://bit.ly/45eWuI4 
https://bit.ly/3BD3bG5
https://bit.ly/3BCWe7Z 
https://bit.ly/3MgcSiH 
https://bit.ly/3BBYxIn 
https://bit.ly/437nl6P 
https://bit.ly/3pRFbfU 
https://bit.ly/45cvB7q 
https://bit.ly/3IL3DpZ 
https://bit.ly/3WdZpws 
https://bit.ly/3WfdTfk 
https://bit.ly/3MzY7sl 
https://bit.ly/3BBfUt1 
https://bit.ly/43qOimn 
https://bit.ly/3WdPJC5 
https://bit.ly/3WdZRe8 
https://bit.ly/45fs7Rs 
https://bit.ly/3oiTRnF 
https://bit.ly/45gnZRA
https://bit.ly/3ofiMsq
https://bit.ly/45bsBIw
https://bit.ly/3MhBtDV
https://bit.ly/3pPpp58
https://bit.ly/3WvZko9
https://bit.ly/3MBTrlU
https://bit.ly/3WeOx1g
https://bit.ly/3MkxKFH
https://bit.ly/3ocdhuq
https://bit.ly/3WknJwz
https://bit.ly/3OjxOrB
https://bit.ly/3IjgPll
https://bit.ly/3WippH0
https://bit.ly/41JkP5P
https://bit.ly/434RjZe
https://bit.ly/3BEju5C
https://bit.ly/3IpUOS5 
https://bit.ly/3BWkFh3
https://bit.ly/3pK1fc6
https://bit.ly/42O2Z2O

JIANGXI HENGDING FOOD CO.,LTD
Kamena Products Corporation
L.I.E for General Trade & Distribution

Lasenor Emul. S.L.

LIANYUNGANG LONGTAIWEI FOOD INGREDIENTS CO., LTD

Malkara Birlik Sut Ve Sut Mamulleri
Mashreq For Business Development
MASKEM EGYPT

Mazex Export & Import

Misr Food Additives

Nantong Changhai Food Additive Co.,Ltd
Ningxia Qiyuan Pharmaceutical Co Ltd
OGNAR GIDA ITH.IHR.SAN.TIC.A.S

Orkila Egypt Chemicals S.a.e.

Orkin Egypt Group

Pearl Group Corporation

Polaries Raw Materials Trade

PT Lautan Natural Krimerindo

Pure Crystal Salt

QINGDAO ZHENGTAIXIN TRADE CO., LTD.
Qores SRL

Raj Baker’s Field For Food Industries
Ramon Sabater S.A.U

Redachem Egypt

Roha Dyechem Egypt

RUNDA FOOD TECHNOLOGY (SHANDONG) CO., LTD
RZBC (JUXIAN) CO., LTD.

Sel San Urunler TC Vepazarlama AS
SHANDONG ENSIGN INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
Shandong Kunda Biotechnology Company Limited
SHANDONG WONDERFUL BIOTECH CO.,LTD
Shanghai B&L international Co.,Ltd.
Shanghai Freemen Europe B.V.

Shanghai Tianjia Biochemical Co.,Ltd

Star Hi Herbs Pvt Ltd.

Sustainability Area

Synthite Industries (P) Ltd

https://bit.ly/3oceK3U
https://bit.ly/438en9n
https://bit.ly/3WjxQ52
https://bit.ly/3WeQIr4
https://bit.ly/3MkGpl7
https://bit.ly/3MgTySu
https://bit.ly/43bL4TB
https://bit.ly/3pMtiaR
https://bit.ly/3We7AZ)
https://bit.ly/30ieviw
https://bit.ly/3MeBA2Z

https://bit.ly/438UTSc

https://bit.ly/3Mjv7 Ui
https://bit.ly/3WgmbvU

https://bit.ly/3BAkmlu
https://bit.ly/31oHA83
https://bit.lyv/45dHGLJ

https://bit.ly/3olXPMi
https://bit.ly/3BFt97Zw
https://bit.ly/434TFY4
https:/bit.ly/3pRD3Vk
https://bit.ly/42)Bbwqg
https:/bit.ly/3WjzweQ
https://bit.ly/30jAnt
https://bit.ly/43bN7glL
https://bit.ly/3pYJAQk
https:/bit.ly/3Mj1zWR
https://bit.ly/3lpXAXv
https:/bit.ly/3MDigFd
https://bit.ly/45b2GAF
https://bit.ly/30mfDB

https:/bit.ly/455e)zo
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TAIYO GMBH

TAIZHOU FULIDA ELECTROMECHANICAL CO.,LTD
Taj Misr Foods

Tiba Starch & Glucose Manufacturing Company S.A.E
UGC Pharma

United Oils & Foods Co. (Unioil)

Vibfast Pigments Pvt. Ltd

Vijayakrishna Spices Private Limited

WUXI R AND D CHEMCIAL CO.,LTD.

Xiamen Tianyuan Food Co.,Ltd

Xtreme Blue for Industry and Commercial Agencies
XUZHOU HENGXING CHEMICAL CO.,LTD
Yearrakarn Co,.Ltd

https://bit.ly/3lolEZB
https://bit.ly/3loiia
https://bit.ly/3MEi29u
https://bit.ly/3Wim6zB
https://bit.ly/3BFvDa
https:/bit.ly/3pTVNDP
https://bit.ly/45qhsDZ
https://bit.ly/31jkMa0
https://bit.ly/3Mkrrl
https://bit.ly/41P59x/
https://bit.ly/3ochVIS

https://bit.ly/43cZ67r
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https://bit.ly/3oceK3U
https://bit.ly/438en9n
https://bit.ly/3WjxQ52
https://bit.ly/3WeQlr4 
https://bit.ly/3MkGpI7
https://bit.ly/3MgTySu
https://bit.ly/43bL4TB
https://bit.ly/3pMtiaR
https://bit.ly/3We7AZJ
https://bit.ly/3Oieviw
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https://bit.ly/3Ioiiap
https://bit.ly/3MEi29u
https://bit.ly/3Wim6zB
https://bit.ly/3BFvDay
https://bit.ly/3pTVNDP
https://bit.ly/45qhsDZ
https://bit.ly/3IjkMa0
https://bit.ly/3Mkrrlq
https://bit.ly/41P59xJ
https://bit.ly/3ochVIS
https://bit.ly/43cZ67r

The MENA
Region’s Most v LMS Yo
Comprehensive -
Packaging Event.

ACCREDITED

Management Systems

Certification Body
MSCB-119

aiVgSguidl cuMldaclin) o) &S s 1S0 9001:2015

PROPHK

MENH

28-30 May 2023
Egypt International Exhibition
Center

Packaging everything,
Even ideas!

that you can count on
Lale_saisi_dgsgud_gli] bghs#

(Q www.imsy.org )

€» IMSY-Chocolate Machinery ¥ @imsy_mac £ info@imsy.org
Organised by © Egypt, Giza, 6th of October city, 3rd industrial zone, Plot 200/7

{Q)j informamarkets




PROPRK Portfolio

of Events
pRDan 14 - 17 June 2023

E=ngsok Intemational Trade

H E IH & Exhibition Centre (BITEC)

Bangkok
propakasia.com
L] # & W AEEE EEEEW  ® #
oE @ & EE
EEE BB BEF F BEENEAS i
1] ‘] (RS TR E RN R RO L] pRDpHK 8 - 10 November 2022
" T SRR IR BEER e The Maconal Exhibicon
FEEEFERREEE FONEENA RN R R AR R AR AN RRR BN RGeS AR AR RN EAE B =k
A T L L L L L L O T I T e CHINR Corvention Center
e T T T Y T L LTI T Iy e e T R R R A R AT R R T Shanghai
i+i|i|||+|||||i||i;'il'-jpliiill|||1|ti|11|titiiltlllillilllllill!lli!iliill ¥ L | kchi
[ T T T T L L L T Ty e e e e e R R R NN R R R R R L R L L LR L propa ina.com
(1] Trttrrrrrrrnr R n e e s R N R R RN R RN RN R N R R R R TIRA RO RERRRE TR Y
E AR AR RN NN AR NN F R AN PR PR NN AR IR AR FEEREEAREAREEREREERAERE
@ SASEEENE RN R R A RN AR AR RN E RN R R AR RN E N R RN AN [ | INEEEE B § @@
¥ GRS SN NSRS IR E RN A AR R R E R RA R RN AR E NN RN i a ]
Il I Oy oy rerrarran R R EENROR RN RS R RN R R R R R LA AR ¥R (T 1 .
T T I T L L Ll e e e e R L LR LR FRDPHK 12 - 14 April 2023
EF B 48 4 SAGEEEREEEE AN NN RN RR R AR RN R R R EE N R FN AR L] : AL
Il T T T T I T L I I 'y e L] i v Saigon Exhibizion &
W " i5 SEEEEEREEEESERERNAENEERERRUNRERFERRRARERAERNEEN @ L i vieE T INHM Comvention Cenier
EEEEW ® 8 sERdEERERRGEREREEE FEREEEREE AL E R LR LR LN L L Xl .
EEBEEREE EEENEEEENREREREE EENANNEEARER AR W . . Ho Chi Mimhe City
ERANERREA NN dEEET B0 FEEARERREROEES SRpEEENENAERERRAEEE &F ¥ @8 W BEEAD -
-q:-tlnllillilliiutl BN EEEREEREEE BEREFRRAINFEARE NN FRAERERRANE mmpakmen“““I“"'
TEl IR E RN IEDTY] aE# FEAREREE fEEEFIEEERENREERERE ¥

FRGETEEAA RN EEREENAER W (ZETTRE] EEEd TEETL RN (FERLIESL R
FEEEREEEENE RN AR NI R FEREE R FRFENEARRAW BREEEERE

sEsdEEREEREEEE Al A AR E RN LB BEE WEEW LR L LR
FEFRENNEE RO RGN R RN S EL L ¥ # pRDpHK 28 - 30 May 2023
e aEsd b EEARERRER RN R AR (] ] T i 5 :
ke it e et et g e e e PR Egypt Inzernational
[ ] FEFEAEN L - 3
.‘:::::::::::i:umqntilillili- 2 [ (T T MENFI EEI:'-II:IEI‘.‘-DF' Centar
& an -llill-!till-tiiil: ':: . .-:li-!l - Cairo
R RSANRRS AN AES - “ propakmena.com
LTI NTEO T RN RN anw (XL L
FAAARIEREEEEE FEN EMEEEE .
EETREEERARER N ) B A EESAEEEE #
SRS LR ET) E W LR ] LE :
vessasasina ® * Tt seauie o PROPRK 71 Ausust2023
¥ [} ; P e
:::::::::::-. :: " :Ill-l ¥ EEER & Bombay Exhibition
EEBAANEERES an FEEAE W rAEREE #W |N|:|||:| Center (BEC)
[ EESTRUER e e EXRERATERLE Mumbai
FEEFEEEEN ¥ ™ e EERAREEEEREE L
ERBEEEEE ™ BEEEEEERBRREREN propakindia.com
(LR LY EEEREREGIEERRAEERE @
EEEEEE FEAEEELSERAERRERE
. FRRERARRRRREERES

AEdAE AFESEEAOREE
L] TFERREAN

i pRDPHK 1 -3 February 2023

VWeorid Trade Cenore
PHILIPPINES  tetro Manis

(ATCWM)

Mamnila

propakphilippines.com




‘ .. & ProPak MENA conference Agenda

Day 1: May 28 2023

Speaker Name AfFfiliation

Opening Ceremony and formal speeches
11:00 AM to 12:00 PM

Track 1

Water Management, Treatment, Efficiency and Saving

“The fundamental importance of water quality in food production is often
underestimated. This underestimation generally becomes the underlying cause for several
problems, such as mismanagement of water, equipment operation, and maintenance

issues; loss of revenue; food safety; and product quality”

10:45 11:00 Announcement The National Ambassador General Coordinator
Initiative for Smart Green Hisham Badr of Egypt's Initiative for
Projects Smart Green Projects,
11:00 11:30 Different Techniques of Moataz Abbas  Area Projects Manager
Industrial Wastewater of IETOS (Integrated
Treatment in the F&B factories Environmental
Technology and and Oil
Services Co)
11:30 12:00 Smart Water for Resilient Ahmed Industries VP for
& Sustainable food Plant Madkour Schneider Electric
Operations Northeast Africa &
Levant
Track 2
Running a sustainable factory
12:00 12:30 Environmental Compliance in Dr. Mohamed  Head of the central
food and packaging industry:a  Farouk Department of

road to sustainability

Environmental
Inspection and
Compliance, at

the Egyptian
Environmental Affairs
Agency EEAA
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6

10

11

12

13

14

15

12:30 1:00 Innovative Laboratory Practices Dr.Imran Khan Head of Laboratories
to help achieve sustainable —Food Safety &
Carbon Foodprint Authenticity Testing,
Middle East Operating
Region, Performance
Analytics, Growth,
Strategy and
Compliance
Bureau Veritas -
Commodities Division
1:00 1:30 Energy saving potential in the Amr Attia Product Marketing
food, Beverage, Confectionary Manager at Forbes
and Dairy industry Marshall
1:30 2:00 Walking F&B factories towards  Eng. Ahmed Executive Director ECO
efficient and sustianable Kamal FEI
production measures
2:00 2:30 Running a Sustainable Mega Rana Gamali Director of
Plant Corporate Affairs and
Sustainability - Coca
Cola HBC Egypt
2:30 3:00 Sustainability & circular Adham Geocycle General
economy in focus Elmahdy Manager
3:00 3:30 Consumer Outlook 2023 - Rana Alaa RMS & Global Service
Navigating Through Change Account Development
Senior Manager -
NielsenlQ
3:30 4:00 The National Initiative for TBD General Coordinator
Smart Green Projects of Egypt's Initiative for
Smart Green Projects
Track 3
Energy Management & Saving
4:00 4:30 Quality Management Diaa Marea Plant Director at
Coppermelt/ Quality
Management
4:30 5:00 Energy Efficiency in food Mohamed "Energy Consultant at
processing Salem Egypt National Cleaner
Production Center -
Ministry of Trade and
Industry"
5:00 5:30 Energy and resource efficiency  Tristan De La Project Manager -

in Egyptian bakeries: lessons
from the field activities of the
ER2FOOD project

Haye

Economic Development
Unit - North South
Consultants Exchange




16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
24

Day 2: May 29t 2023

Speaker Name AfFfiliation

Packaging & Printing Solutions

Innovative Packaging - Sustainable Packaging - Healthy Packaging
Food packaging plays an important role in keeping the food quality safe while handling
and transportation. Food packaging offers a modern marketing medium to the sellers and
helps improve customer satisfaction levels as well as information transmission. It protects
the food products from contamination caused by microorganisms, air, and moisture, and
helps catalytic activity in fresh food.

Sustainability in the Food packaging industry is always developing and growing, due to the
consumer increased awareness about the planet safety.

General
Organization
for Export and
Import Control

10:30 11:00 The role of (GOEIC) in Egypt’s
transition to a green economy
is through its accredited
fFacilities in the fields of
paper, cardboard, plastic, and
biodegradable plastic, as well
as the establishment of the Ffirst
carbon emissions measurement
laboratory.

11:00 11:30 Packaging for Marketing Soha Atallah Director LibaPack / VP

WPO

Andrew Manly Communications
Director Active &
Intelligent Packaging
Industry Association

11:30 12:30 Smart Packaging Technologies
to improve supply chain
efficiency and security for
MENA companies

12:30 1:00 The Challenges facing global Prof. Pierre President World
sustainable packaging Pienaar Packaging Organization

1:00 1:30 Egypt's printing & packaging Eng Nadim Chamber of printing &
industry "Challenges & Elias packaging industries in
opportunities" Egypt

1:30 2:00 Trading & cooperation Hager Ben Marketing Manager at
opportunities with Tunisia Mami Packtec Tunisia

2:00 2:30 Packaging Design for Circularity Ariana Susanti Business Development
- Reducing waste and keeping Director at Indonesian
materials in the loop Packaging Federation

2:30 3:00 Break

3:00 3:30 Sally Mansour  Advisor for Business

Linkages, GIZ Egypt

GIZ Egypt Supplier
Development Programs for
Food Packaging Enterprises
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25

26

27

28

29

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

Sustainable practice in
packaging

Carton Packaging Recycling

Turning Low Value

&Unrecyclable Plastic Waste

Into Highly Performing,

Ecofriendly Building Material
The AFCFTA role in bringing

together the African F&B

manufacturing & packaging

industry

Plastic Circularity

Ayman Nasser
Bayoumi

Ahmed
AboElSaoud

Khaled Raafat

Ahmed Omah

Lina Allam

Head of Sourcing
Packaging Materials
KraftHeinz - MEA
Region

Sustainability Manager,
Egypt & East Africa
at Tetra Pak

Co-founder Tile Green

Chairman African
Packaging Organization

Sustainability Manager
at Bariq




30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Day 3 : May 30t 2023

Speaker Name

Track 4

AFfFiliation

Supply Chain Management
Digital supply Chain management
Track & Trace
Labelling

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

11:30 How food safety playsin an

important role in supply chain
management

Mamdouh Issa

12:00 Aligning Supply Chain with Food Khaled El

12:30 Supply Chain management and

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

Safety: the current crisis
its impact on Food Safety

Advantages of private label:

Antecedents and consequences

of private label brand attitude
in the Egyptian retailers

Innovations Driving the Future
of Procurement in the Food
Industry

Proven Reasons Diversity
Boosts Business Performance

How food safety plays in an
important role in supply chain
management

The benefits and challenges in
supply chain tracking

Accelerating Supply Chain

Success with Al in Supply Chains

& Logistics

Closing

Sharkway

Mohamed
Reda

Dr. Madiha
Metawie

Mohamed Zein

Sarah Hanna

Atef Idriss

Mohamed
Abdelrahman

Abdelrahman
ElNaka

Neal Afifi

Managing Director of
AHDO

Supply Chain Senior
Director at Americana

Corporate Business
Development Manager
at MEFOSA

Associate professorin
Marketing, programme
director of M.Sc, BUE

Teradix

Supply chain
productivity and
performance director
at Pepsico

MEFOSA

Chairman and Founder
of Smartverse

Product Marketing
Manager at Robusta
Technology Group

Managing Director
at Orion 360 Digital
Transformation
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‘ ¢ ® ‘ ProPak MENA Packaging Technical Workshop Agenda

Date
1 May 28
2 May 28"

May 28t
3 May 28"
4  May?28"
5 May29%
6  May 29t

May 29t
7  May 29

Time Speaker
11:00 am—12:00pm  Prof Pierre
Pienaar

WPO President

12 PM-1:00 PM

1:00-1:30 pm

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:30

11:00 am-12:00

12 PM-1:00 PM

1:00-1:30 pm Lunch Break
1:30-3:00 Prof Pierre
Pienaar

WPO President

Lunch Break

Sujud Al Balawna

Andrew Manly

Kofi Essuman

Zippy Shiyoya

Topic

Session 1: Brief Introduction
to packaging & Packaging
Materials

Session 2: Packaging as a
Marketing tool

Session 3:: The Role

of packaging designin
Empowering and Sustaining
Entrepreneurship

Session 4: Smart Technology
in Packaging:

The Barcode, its development
and current applications: The
Mighty Barcode!

Session 5: The Role of
Packaging in Supply Chain
Management

Session 6: Printing
technology:

Human Interplay between
printing technology &
packaging materials

Session 7: Environmental
sustainability and circular
economy in packaging
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‘ ®e & ProPak MENA Exhibitors List (A-Z)

Company Name Country
Acto Trade Egypt
Acto Trade Egypt
ADMAC Egypt
ADMAC Egypt
ADMAC Egypt
al aman Egypt
Al Behar Egypt Trading Co. Egypt
ro a Al Burouj Egypt
AL EBDAA Eqypt
Al Salem Johnson Controls Egypt
Al Shaheen For Trading And Industry Egypt
o o Alltech Engineering- Egypt Egypt
Exhibitors Index (A-Z)
Alpha International Co. Egypt

Amana Plast for Printing & Packaging Materials Egypt
AROL Hexagone France
Atha Makine A.s. Tirkiye
Auto plast Egypt
Bella Pack Co Egypt
Bella Pack Co Egypt
Black and Romans Egypt
Cellopack Egypt
Commercial Technical Group Egypt
Commercial Technical Group Egypt
Conference Area Egypt
CONSULT Egypt
Control Union Egypt LLC Egypt
Cubii Egypt
Dani Pack Egypt
Eg Hand Food Processing Lines Egypt
Eg stiker Egypt
Egyptian Engineering Co. (morcos) Egypt
Egyroll For Production Lines S.A.E Egypt
Egytalia Trading Egypt




El nokhba for industry elite H1.J21 Egypt

Star Machine H1.H30 Egypt
El Shahbaa engineering for Manufacturing Machines H1.G21 Egypt SUBerPackForEngineerindustrics H1.E31 Eqypt
El Shazly Engineering & Trading LLC H1.D02 Egypt Sustainability Area H1.D60 Egypt
Electromechanicy il 2o fEle Syria International H1.A32 Egypt
ElHady Overseas Import And Export Co. H1.K31 Egypt TEKNI PLEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED H1.D41 India
Engineering Co. for Food Industries Equipment H1.E30 Egypt Thomason Machinery Ltd H1.E10 Cyprus
European Can co H1.Fa2 Egypt Thomason Machinery Ltd H1.E11 Cyprus
Express Plast Co. H1.A13 Egypt TOPPAN INC. H1.K34 -
Forbes Marshall H1.650 Egypt Total Solutions LTD H1.B51 Eqypt
GEA Pasta, Extrusion and Milling Technologies H1.D20 Egypt T T L AT e e e H1.E20 Tl
Gocmen Makina Sanayi Ltd. Eti. H1.D30 Tarkiye Uflex Limited H1.H10 India
Grade Refrigeration Egypt LLC Ail.D2 Egypt Unipack Engineering Pvt Ltd H1.D31 India
Grade Refrigeration Egypt LLC H1.E12 Egypt United Distributors H1.H20 Egypt
Hi Tek Engineering H1.F30 Egypt Univest H1.B30 Eqypt
Hommak Makine San. Tic. As. H1.F40 Tirkiye Vibrofloors Polska Sp.z.0.0. H1.H21 Poland
L Ails2s Egypt Yorpak H1.B21 Egypt
Innova Engineering Office (Innova Food) H1.K12 Egypt Zamil Plastic Industries Co H1.D21 Saudi Arabia
(TR AT im0 Egypt Zayed For Trading And Agencies H1.D10 Egypt
International Engineering Union H1.C10 Egypt Zayed For Trading And Agencies H1.D11 Egypt
IPCO Sweden AB H1.A30 Sweden
Jokey H1.E21 Egypt
Jokey H1.E22 Egypt
Kadyco for International Trade H1.K10 Egypt
M/s PROPEL FLEXIBLES PVT LTD H1.D42 India
Maddox International H1.H32 Egypt
Magic Print International H1.F41 Egypt
Master PET Co. For Industrial Investment H1.B20 Egypt
Matchmaking Area H1.H60 Egypt
Modern Starco H1.A12 Egypt
More machine H1.D01 Egypt
Multivac North Africa Egypt H1.B10 Egypt
Nile trade and technology H1.F10 Egypt
PACE PACKAGING MACHINES PVT LTD H1.A9 India
Ready Pack Technology H1.D40 Egypt
Ready Pack Technology H1.D45 Egypt
Sagueny Group H1.D50 Egypt
SHANGHAI LUCHEN INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC&TRADE H1.J33 China
CO., LTD
Shehab Engineering H1.K30 Egypt
Shick Esteve H1.A31 France
Sigitaspak FZE H1.C40 UAE
SNACK SOLUTION H1.E32 Egypt
Sphere Metal & Plastics H1.A10 Egypt
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MENR P w ]
‘ ° & ProPak MENA Exhibitors List (Country)
Company Name Booth Country
SHANGHAI LUCHEN INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC&TRADE ~ H1.J33 China
CO.,, LTD
Thomason Machinery Ltd H1.E10 Cyprus
Thomason Machinery Ltd H1.E11 Cyprus
Acto Trade H1.J11 Egypt
Acto Trade H1.J10 Egypt
ADMAC H1.C20 Egypt
ADMAC H1.C23 Eqypt
ro a ADMAC H1.C22 Egypt
al aman H1.J22 Egypt
Al Behar Egypt Trading Co. H1.D03 Egypt
Al Burouj H1.A11 Egypt
h o b e ® AL EBDAA H1.D04 Egypt
EX I I to rs LI S t CO u n t ry Al Salem Johnson Controls H1.C30 Egypt

Al Shaheen For Trading And Industry H1.E40 Egypt
Alltech Engineering- Egypt H1.H11 Egypt
Alosra Pack EGY H1.G31 Egypt
Alpha International Co. H1.C11 Egypt
Amana Plast for Printing & Packaging Materials H1.HO1 Egypt
Auto plast H1.K11 Egypt
Bella Pack Co H1.G10 Egypt
Bella Pack Co H1.G11 Egypt
Black and Romans H1.A01 Egypt
cellopack H1.D43 Egypt
Commercial Technical Group H1.F11 Egypt
Commercial Technical Group H1.F12 Egypt
Conference Area H1.B60 Egypt
CONSULT H1.B41 Egypt
Control Union Egypt LLC H1.K33 Egypt
Cubii H1.G30 Egypt
Dani Pack H1.H22 Egypt
Eg Hand Food Processing Lines H1.G20 Egypt
Eg stiker H1.K13 Egypt
Egyptian Engineering Co. (morcos) H1.F20 Egypt
Egyroll For Production Lines S.A.E H1.J20 Egypt




Egytalia Trading

el nokhba for industry elite

El Shahbaa engineering for Manufacturing Machines
El Shazly Engineering & Trading LLC
Electromechanicy

ElHady Overseas Import And Export Co.
Engineering Co. for Food Industries Equipment
European Can co

Express Plast Co.

Forbes Marshall

GEA Pasta, Extrusion and Milling Technologies
Grade Refrigeration Egypt LLC

Grade Refrigeration Egypt LLC

Hi Tek Engineering

IMSY

Innova Engineering Office (Innova Food)
Innovation Area

International Engineering Union

Jokey

Jokey

Kadyco for International Trade

Maddox International

Magic Print International

Master PET Co. For Industrial Investment
Matchmaking Area

Modern Starco

more machine

Multivac North Africa Egypt

Nile trade and technology

Ready Pack Technology

Ready Pack Technology

sagueny group

Shehab Engineering

SNACK SOLUTION

Sphere Metal & Plastics

Star Machine

Super Pack For Engineer Industries
Sustainability Area

syria international

Total Solutions LTD

Tulip For Printing & Industry

United Distributors

H1.C21

H1.J21

H1.G21

H1.D02
H1.K32
H1.K31

H1.E30
H1.F42
H1.A13
H1.G50
H1.D20
H1.D20
H1.E12
H1.F30
H1.A33
H1.K12
H1.J40
H1.C10
H1.E21

H1.E22
H1.K10
H1.H32
H1.F41

H1.B20
H1.H60
H1.A12
H1.D01
H1.B10
H1.F10
H1.D40
H1.D45
H1.D50
H1.K30
H1.E32
H1.A10
H1.H30
H1.E31

H1.D60
H1.A32
H1.B51

H1.E20
H1.H20
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Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt

Univest H1.B30 Egypt
Yorpak H1.B21 Egypt
Zayed For Trading And Agencies H1.D10 Egypt
Zayed For Trading And Agencies H1.D11 Egypt
AROL Hexagone H1.H31 France
Shick Esteve H1.A31 France
M/s PROPEL FLEXIBLES PVT LTD H1.D42 India
PACE PACKAGING MACHINES PVT LTD H1.A9 India
TEKNI PLEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED H1.D41 India
Uflex Limited H1.H10 India
Unipack Engineering Pvt Ltd H1.D31 India
TOPPAN INC. H1.K34 Japan
Vibrofloors Polska Sp.z.0.0. H1.H21 Poland
Zamil Plastic Industries Co H1.D21 Saudi Arabia
IPCO Sweden AB H1.A30 Sweden
Atha Makine A.s. H1.G40 Tlrkiye
Gocmen Makina Sanayi Ltd. Eti. H1.D30 Tirkiye
Hommak Makine San. Tic. As. H1.F40 Tirkiye
Sigitaspak FZE H1.C40 UAE
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manufacturing production lines

e agricultural manufacturing companies

e Frozen vegetables and fruits companies
e Sorting and packing stations
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FOOD PROCESSING LINES
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Meet Hawai- As Santah- Gharbiya., Egypt. D4l 346 delpack-eg.com
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Company Name

Acto Trade

Adida Spices Co.

ADMAC

al aman

Al Behar Egypt Trading Co.

Al Burouj

AL EBDAA

AL QADISIYAH PACK

Al Sakr trading

Al Salem Johnson Controls

Al Shaheen For Trading And Industry
Al-Furasn International For Food Industries
Alltech Engineering- Egypt

Alojami Company

Alosra Pack EGY

Alpha International Co.

Amana Plast for Printing & Packaging Materials
APOTEC BAY Botanical Extracts
Arabo Engineering co

Arakna

AROL Hexagone

Atha Makine A.s.

AUF Company For Bakery & Pastry Equipment.
Auto plast

Bazco Group - Raw Bites

Bella Pack Co

Black and Romans

cellopack

CMYK Print Solutions

Commercial Technical Group
Conference Area

CONSULT

Control Union Egypt LLC

Cubii

Dabur International Ltd

Profile

https://bit.ly/3Wnl45
https://bit.ly/3luhBfH

https://bit.ly/30sa8kP

https://bit.ly/3MlobBw
https://bit.ly/3BH6U5t

https://bit.ly/3BFos22
https://bit.ly/3BNjUXa
https://bit.ly/30h2XkT
https://bit.ly/43bj8PI
https://bit.ly/3Wijfpgl
https://bit.ly/3BCTKqd
https://bit.ly/3ML1JIj
https://bit.ly/3o(Xoll
https://bit.ly/3MJgj2L
https://bit.ly/3Wk5wza
https://bit.ly/30sghOc
https://bit.ly/30b79mt
https://bit.ly/3AMKdJEG6
https://bit.ly/30iWXrX
https://bit.ly/422(pfa
https://bit.ly/3ItoloJ
https://bit.ly/43cypj5
https://bit.ly/43bUbU1
https://bit.ly/45jxsqZ
https://bit.ly/43a52xW
https://bit.ly/43FyFO
https://bit.ly/3g1x6W8
https://bit.ly/3AMmOsEn
https://bit.ly/3Wo7a2l
https://bit.ly/3pZQvgo
https://bit.ly/3MeJ3P
https://bit.ly/30sqCjwW
https://bit.ly/3Mkk5y9
https://bit.ly/43dkJEt



https://bit.ly/3Wnl45p
https://bit.ly/3IuhBfH
https://bit.ly/3Osa8kP
https://bit.ly/3MIobBw
https://bit.ly/3BH6U5t
https://bit.ly/3BFos22
https://bit.ly/3BNjUXa
https://bit.ly/3oh2XkT
https://bit.ly/43bj8PI
https://bit.ly/3WjfpgL
https://bit.ly/3BCTKqd
https://bit.ly/3ML1JIj
https://bit.ly/3olXoll
https://bit.ly/3MJgj2L
https://bit.ly/3Wk5wza
https://bit.ly/3OsghOc
https://bit.ly/3ob79mt
https://bit.ly/3MKdEG6
https://bit.ly/3oiWXrX
https://bit.ly/422lpfa
https://bit.ly/3ItoIoJ
https://bit.ly/43cypj5
https://bit.ly/43bUbU1
https://bit.ly/45jxsqZ
https://bit.ly/43a52xW
https://bit.ly/43fyFOy
https://bit.ly/3q1x6W8
https://bit.ly/3MmOsEn
https://bit.ly/3Wo7a2I
https://bit.ly/3pZQvqo
https://bit.ly/3MeJ3Py
https://bit.ly/3OsgCjW
https://bit.ly/3Mkk5y9
https://bit.ly/43dkJEt

Dani Pack

delpack

EFE

Eg Hand Food Processing Lines

Eg stiker

Egyptian Engineering Co. (morcos)

Egyroll For Production Lines S.A.E

Egytalia Trading

el nokhba for industry elite

El Shahbaa engineering for Manufacturing Machines
El Shazly Engineering & Trading LLC
Electromechanicy

ElHady Overseas Import And Export Co.
Emirates Industrial Panel

Engineering Co. for Food Industries Equipment
European Can co

Express Plast Co.

Forbes Marshall

GEA Pasta, Extrusion and Milling Technologies
Gemayel Freres S.a.l

Geocycle Egypt

Ghassen Wood Pack

Global Rumoz Company

Gocmen Makina Sanayi Ltd. Eti.

Grade Refrigeration Egypt LLC

Green Fields Oils

Guangdong Kenwei Intellectualized Machinery Co., Ltd.

Gulf Packaging Industries Co

Hachichit Albé

HANGZHOU ALLY FOOD TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Hi Tek Engineering

Hommak Makine San. Tic. As.

HTG Industry SAS

IMSY

Indevco Paper Containers

Innova Engineering Office (Innova Food)
Innovation Area

International Engineering Union

IPCO Sweden AB

I-Serve for Contracting

JIANGXI HENGDING FOOD CO.,LTD

https://bit.ly/3lorhrN
https://bit.ly/31gsL4Q
https://bit.ly/41WVISt
https://bit.ly/3g3Rdmc
https://bit.ly/3pVu2e6
https://bit.ly/45gGFtW
https://bit.ly/3BGVKSW
https://bit.ly/3pZmuah
https://bit.ly/31shlIH
https://bit.ly/3AMGBzGv
https://bit.ly/30A6XHQ
https://bit.ly/438b0iK
https://bit.ly/3MmPb8z
https://bit.ly/3Wo3CxN
https://bit.ly/3q2uYgv
https://bit.ly/30qB8RS
https://bit.ly/30shHYV
https://bit.ly/43ejntb
https://bit.ly/43a5CvC
https://bit.ly/3MGTSLK
https://bit.ly/3MTmpxT
https://bit.ly/42Wn86Q
https://bit.ly/3pZNztN
https://bit.ly/3Mm2hmg

https://bit.ly/43a5CvC
https://bit.ly/3BGwsj4
https://bit.ly/3BKBFXs
https://bit.ly/3MH1ttA
https://bit.ly/3ML5FZA
https://bit.ly/3pSMIiX
https://bit.ly/42WImmc
https://bit.ly/3pPgX5M
https://bit.ly/43bVEK1
https://bit.ly/43i7wdL
https://bit.ly/3pZ39WF
https://bit.ly/42WnpXq
https://bit.ly/3Mag6cG
https://bit.ly/3WlnllJ
https://bit.ly/43ek7yt
https://bit.ly/4102CUA
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Jibal Loubnan Company-jabal El Sheikh Honey
Jokey

Kadyco for International Trade
Lasheen Branding & Packaging
Leoden Mena

M/s PROPEL FLEXIBLES PVT LTD
Maddox International

Magic Print International

Master PET Co. For Industrial Investment
Matchmaking Area

Mazoon Engineering Consultancy
MLT Pack Services

Modern Starco

more machine

Multivac North Africa Egypt

Nama industrial

Nile trade and technology

North South Consultants Exchange
Oo.M.C

Oil Tec for edible oils & detergents
PACE PACKAGING MACHINES PVT LTD
PACK POINT

Raya Plastics

Ready Pack Technology

Rising Phoenix Gallery For Arts
Royal Machine

sagueny group

SALCO Door

Sandcat

SAS EGYPT

Shanghai B&L international Co.,Ltd.

SHANGHAI LUCHEN INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC&TRADE CO.,

LTD

Shehab Engineering

Shenzhen Youpeng Packaging Products Co.,Ltd
Shick Esteve

Sigitaspak FZE

SNACK SOLUTION

Sphere Metal & Plastics

Star Machine

Super Pack For Engineer Industries

https://bit.ly/41TAqjd
https://bit.ly/42OKESE
https://bit.ly/41VFt2H
https://bit.ly/45kDtDO
https://bit.ly/42UMfqw
https://bit.ly/45qi2E1
https://bit.ly/3IrA10g
https://bit.ly/3IspaCo
https://bit.ly/3lv55wh
https://bit.ly/3MpEke5
https://bit.ly/3BJJ9d8
https://bit.ly/3BKCa3M
https://bit.ly/3BKzBOW
https://bit.ly/3BKChFI
https://bit.ly/3om0dmr
https://bit.ly/3IrAmQK
https://bit.ly/3ItP4Xp
https://bit.ly/43fzUNI
https://bit.ly/43dmiSR
https://bit.ly/42UM2DZ
https://bit.ly/3BOVyFH
https://bit.ly/3WnDaUN
https://bit.ly/3BIi6Pj
https://bit.ly/3pZODhh
https://bit.ly/3WjfP6P
https://bit.ly/3MoiJlV
https://bit.ly/3MlgqgcL
https://bit.ly/3MmQpRd
https://bit.ly/30cPo6f
https://bit.ly/309VKDg

https://bit.ly/45FU70of

https://bit.ly/41VDFfjV
https://bit.ly/30sBDeg
https://bit.ly/3q12wvu
https://bit.ly/3MTWp50
https://bit.ly/3MIgHMP
https://bit.ly/3pWY4hw
https://bit.ly/45(NT7U
https://bit.ly/3pUzwFQ



https://bit.ly/3IorhrN
https://bit.ly/3IqsL4Q
https://bit.ly/41WVlSt
https://bit.ly/3q3Rdmc
https://bit.ly/3pVu2e6
https://bit.ly/45gGftW
https://bit.ly/3BGvKSW
https://bit.ly/3pZmuah
https://bit.ly/3IshIIH
https://bit.ly/3MGBzGv
https://bit.ly/3OA6XHQ
https://bit.ly/438b0iK
https://bit.ly/3MmPb8z
https://bit.ly/3Wo3CxN
https://bit.ly/3q2uYgv
https://bit.ly/3OqB8RS
https://bit.ly/3OshHYV
https://bit.ly/43ejntb
https://bit.ly/43a5CvC
https://bit.ly/3MGTSLK
https://bit.ly/3MTmpxT
https://bit.ly/42Wn86Q
https://bit.ly/3pZNztN
https://bit.ly/3Mm2hmq
https://bit.ly/43a5CvC
https://bit.ly/3BGwsj4
https://bit.ly/3BKBFXs
https://bit.ly/3MH1ttA
https://bit.ly/3ML5FZA
https://bit.ly/3pSMljX
https://bit.ly/42Wlmmc
https://bit.ly/3pPgX5M
https://bit.ly/43bVEK1
https://bit.ly/43i7wdL
https://bit.ly/3pZ39WF
https://bit.ly/42WnpXq
https://bit.ly/3Mqq6cG
https://bit.ly/3WlnIIJ
https://bit.ly/43ek7yt
https://bit.ly/41O2CUA
https://bit.ly/41TAqjd
https://bit.ly/42OKE5E
https://bit.ly/41VFt2H
https://bit.ly/45kDtDO
https://bit.ly/42UMfqw
https://bit.ly/45gi2E1
https://bit.ly/3IrA10q
https://bit.ly/3IspqCo
https://bit.ly/3Iv55wh
https://bit.ly/3MpEke5
https://bit.ly/3BJJ9d8
https://bit.ly/3BKCa3M
https://bit.ly/3BKzBOW
https://bit.ly/3BKChfI
https://bit.ly/3om0dmr
https://bit.ly/3IrAmQK
https://bit.ly/3ItP4Xp
https://bit.ly/43fzUNI
https://bit.ly/43dmiSR
https://bit.ly/42UM2DZ
https://bit.ly/3BOVyfH
https://bit.ly/3WnDaUN
https://bit.ly/3BIi6Pj
https://bit.ly/3pZODhh
https://bit.ly/3WjfP6P
https://bit.ly/3MoiJlV
https://bit.ly/3MlqqcL
https://bit.ly/3MmQpRd
https://bit.ly/3ocPo6f
https://bit.ly/3o9VKDq
https://bit.ly/45fU7of
https://bit.ly/41VDfjV
https://bit.ly/3OsBDeq
https://bit.ly/3q12wvu
https://bit.ly/3MTWp5o
https://bit.ly/3MlqHMP
https://bit.ly/3pWY4hw
https://bit.ly/45fNT7U
https://bit.ly/3pUzwFQ

Sustainability Area

Synergy Egypt

TAIZHOU FULIDA ELECTROMECHANICAL CO.,LTD
Techno Pack Technology

TEKNI PLEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Tetra Pak

The Three Brothers

Thomason Machinery Ltd

Tiba Starch & Glucose Manufacturing Company S.A.E

TOPPAN INC.

Total Solutions LTD

Tulip For Printing & Industry

Uflex Limited

UGC Pharma

Unipack Engineering Pvt Ltd

Unipak

Unipaknile

United Distributors

Univest

U-PAC CO.,LIMITED

Vibrofloors Polska Sp.z.0.0.

Vora Packaging Pvt Ltd

Xtreme Blue for Industry and Commercial Agencies
Yorpak

Zamil Plastic Industries Co

Zayed For Trading And Agencies
ZhangjiagangCity wanjin Machinery Co., Ltd

https://bit.ly/3MlU3e6
https://bit.ly/30r5TWM
https://bit.ly/45gEKFL
https://bit.ly/3omDxCv
https://bit.ly/3WnzjXU
https://bit.ly/3AMKW7NS
https://bit.ly/42YCYOj
https://bit.ly/45kXdHu
https://bit.ly/30hbQLk
https://bit.ly/3pZ4tZD
https://bit.ly/30ttbvo
https://bit.ly/43dmQrT
https://bit.ly/42WtVxw
https://bit.ly/3Mm48ro
https://bit.ly/3MoehDL
https://bit.ly/43FR911
https://bit.ly/3BGycsC
https://bit.ly/3BER7UZ
https://bit.ly/31tQ1Pt
https://bit.ly/3pWYPHo
https://bit.ly/31skbTt
https://bit.ly/45hM6PC
https://bit.ly/3MplEec
https://bit.ly/45c4WazZ

https://bit.ly/3WsJ1bC

https://bit.ly/3Iv6sep
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PROPHK

MIS 2

Egypt International Exhibition Center
26-28 May 2024

Remember, your journey
continues with us throughout
the year..

Stay Connected

000

#FiAfrica #ProPakMENA

Organised by

{©)j informamarkets

@ Africa


https://bit.ly/3MlU3e6
https://bit.ly/3Or5TWM
https://bit.ly/45gEkFL
https://bit.ly/3omDxCv
https://bit.ly/3WnzjXU
https://bit.ly/3MKW7NS
https://bit.ly/42YCYOj
https://bit.ly/45kXdHu
https://bit.ly/3ohbQLk
https://bit.ly/3pZ4tZD
https://bit.ly/3Ottbvo
https://bit.ly/43dmQrT
https://bit.ly/42WtVxw
https://bit.ly/3Mm48ro
https://bit.ly/3MoehDL
https://bit.ly/43fR911
https://bit.ly/3BGycsC
https://bit.ly/3BER7UZ
https://bit.ly/3ItQ1Pt
https://bit.ly/3pWYPHo
https://bit.ly/3IskbTt
https://bit.ly/45hM6PC
https://bit.ly/3MplEec
https://bit.ly/45c4WaZ
https://bit.ly/3WsJ1bC
https://bit.ly/3Iv6sep
https://www.linkedin.com/company/13227984/admin/ 
https://www.facebook.com/FiAfricaandProPakMENA 
https://www.youtube.com/@FiAfrica-ProPakMENA 
https://www.figlobal.com/africa/en/home.html
https://www.propakmena.com/

